C4 - Caisse a savon

PAss PCat Num

1 1 401
2 2 414
3 3 419
4 4 403
5 5 422
7 6 410
9 7 407
11 8 425
64 9 409
71 10 415
C8 - Kart

P Ass P Cat Num
6 1 803
8 2 801
10 3 802
12 4 808
13 5 823
14 6 807
15 7 809
16 8 804
18 9 806
19 10 825
22 11 832
32 12 814
39 13 815
65 14 979
66 15 812
68 16 813

Equipaggio
Fugazza Giancarlo
Girelli Matteo
Rossi Sauro
Soldati Giulio
Bombana Andrea
Spitaler Gerold
Chimento Michele
Marietti Andrea
Guidetti Marco

Gori Luna

Equipaggio
Cristofanetti Maurizio
Targhetti Giuliano - Spartaco
Marchegiani Giacomo
Serioli Claudio

Elleri Massimiliano
Domenighini Diego
Toninelli Igor

Dottori Maurizio
Menini Stefano
Sgrafetto Alessandro
Bugatti Davide Emilio
Balestri Marilena
Wallenius Raimo Arto
Porta Federica
Magnani Paolo

Bessi Filippo

Team

Emilia Corse ASD

Speed Down Lumezzane
Speed Down Lumezzane
Top Speed - ASD

ASD Team Missili Malegno
Speed Down Italia ASD
ASD Team Missili Malegno
ASD Team Missili Malegno
Emilia Corse ASD

Top Speed - ASD

Team

Carret-tolo Racing Team
Carret-tolo Racing Team
ASD Team Carrette Narni
Speed Down ltalia ASD
ASD Team Missili Malegno
Speed Down Italia ASD
Speed Down ltalia ASD
ASD Speed Down Marche
Emilia Corse ASD

Speed Down Italia ASD
Speed Down Lumezzane
Speed Down Italia ASD
Speed Down ltalia ASD
Team Nica

Carret-tolo Racing Team

Carret-tolo Racing Team

Int

0:57,46
0:57,93
0:57,35
1:00,40
0:59,01
0:58,29
1:00,73
1:02,01
1:04,71
0:00,00

Int

1:01,75
1:02,36
1:04,06
1:04,30
1:02,35
1:03,45
1:05,67
1:04,71
1:02,47
1:04,33
1:04,33
1:08,99
1:12,59
1:29,60
0:00,00
0:00,00

Prova

1:57,41
1:59,42
1:59,21
2:00,86
1:59,92
1:57,44
2:02,79
2:04,41
2:10,69
0:00,00

Prova

2:03,07
2:05,73
2:07,42
2:07,22
2:05,23
2:04,78
2:10,38
2:09,75
2:07,73
2:07,33
2:30,92
2:18,89
2:20,67
2:52,12
0:00,00
0:00,00

0:55,61
0:55,54
0:55,63
0:57,44
0:57,25
0:58,58
0:59,08
0:59,92
1:00,96
0:00,00

Int

1:00,57
1:00,92
1:02,26
1:03,38
1:02,57
1:03,27
1:04,31
1:03,12
1:01,81
1:04,30
1:04,58
1:07,65
1:12,03
1:15,69
0:00,00
0:00,00

Manche 1

1:56,26
1:56,61
1:57,93
1:57,76
1:58,69
1:59,76
2:02,18
2:02,94
2:06,27
0:00,00

Manche 1

2:02,01
2:04,68
2:05,01
2:06,34
2:06,53
2:06,40
2:08,43
2:06,55
2:07,88
2:07,07
2:09,85
2:17,52
2:20,37
2:32,39
0:00,00
0:00,00

Int

0:54,91
0:57,21
0:56,41
0:58,03
0:59,06
1:00,54
1:01,91
1:03,56
0:00,00
0:00,00

Int

1:01,29
1:01,31
1:02,44
1:03,53
1:02,65
1:02,63
1:04,22
1:04,49
1:04,27
1:04,87
1:05,08
1:07,19
1:14,56
0:00,00
0:00,00
0:00,00

Manche 2

2:00,43
2:05,74
2:04,38
2:04,24
2:05,70
2:06,50
2:09,90
2:08,97
0:00,00
0:00,00

Manche 2

2:04,10
2:04,31
2:06,64
2:06,22
2:06,85
2:17,70
2:07,94
2:10,09
2:09,93
2:18,27
2:11,47
2:17,67
2:25,58
0:00,00
0:00,00
0:00,00

Int

0:56,92
0:57,21
0:56,20
1:01,43
0:00,00
0:00,00
1:00,17
0:00,00
0:00,00
0:00,00

Int

1:02,64
1:02,53
1:02,84
1:04,80
0:00,00
1:03,82
1:05,33
1:04,91
0:00,00
1:06,29
0:00,00
0:00,00
0:00,00
0:00,00
0:00,00
0:00,00

Manche 3

2:02,28
2:03,26
2:03,80
2:08,03
0:00,00
0:00,00
2:07,48
0:00,00
0:00,00
0:00,00

Manche 3

2:05,35
2:06,23
3:05,81
2:07,34
0:00,00
2:07,19
2:09,25
2:10,44
0:00,00
2:11,46
0:00,00
0:00,00
0:00,00
0:00,00
0:00,00
0:00,00
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val

val

Totale

3:56,69
3:59,87
4:01,73
4:02,00
4:04,39
4:06,26
4:09,66
4:11,91
2:06,27
0:00,00

Totale

4:06,11
4:08,99
4:11,65
4:12,56
4:13,38
4:13,59
4:16,37
4:16,64
4:17,81
4:18,53
4:21,32
4:35,19
4:45,95
2:32,39
0:00,00
0:00,00

Dist

0:00,00
0:03,18
0:05,04
0:05,31
0:07,70
0:09,57
0:12,97
0:15,22

Dist

0:00,00
0:02,88
0:05,54
0:06,45
0:07,27
0:07,48
0:10,26
0:10,53
0:11,70
0:12,42
0:15,21
0:29,08
0:39,84



C7 - Carriolo

PAss PCat Num Equipaggio

27 1 701 Migliani Alex - Migliani Denis
36 2 703  Bravin Maurizio - Aries Fabio

47 3 702  Cognolatto Davide - Cognolatto Gino

N5K - Kart tradizionale

PAss P Cat Num Equipaggio

17 1 538  Bartoccini Cristian
20 2 502  Grossi Enrico

21 3 510  Cancelloni David
23 4 503  Dinelli Fabiano
24 5 507  Cancelloni Antonio
25 6 504  Dottori Gaia

26 7 501 Felisa Stefano

28 8 540  Aries Marco

30 9 508  Marchesi Stefano
B8 10 299  Gelmi Luigi

37 11 546  Urrazza Gianluca
56 12 976  Vielmi Salvo

69 13 975  Vielmi Massimo

FKS - Folk Italia Singolo

PAss PCat Num Equipaggio

29 1 654  Danieli Gianni
49 2 656  Bernabe Gianni

Team

Gruppo Romagnolo Carrioli
Varese Speed Down ASD
Speed Down ltalia ASD

Team

Top Speed - ASD
Carret-tolo Racing Team
Top Speed - ASD

Team Carretti Villa Basilica
Top Speed - ASD

ASD Speed Down Marche
ASD Team Missili Malegno
Varese Speed Down ASD
Carret-tolo Racing Team
Team Nica

Speed Down ltalia ASD
Team Nica

Team Nica

Team

Gruppo Romagnolo Carrioli

Carret-tolo Racing Team

Int

1:05,71
1:07,95
1:08,00

Int

4:06,15
1:05,01
1:04,36
1:04,43
1:05,66
1:01,92
1:05,25
4:34,34
1:06,94
1:07,08
1:03,44
1:06,96
1:07,19

Int

1:05,31
1:13,28

Prova

2:13,03
2:16,79
2:15,45

Prova

5:13,30
2:23,90
2:06,92
2:08,44
2:09,20
2:05,39
2:10,42
5:53,81
2:15,25
2:12,51
4:01,49
211,11
2:12,33

Prova

2:10,07
2:23,20

1:00,99
1:03,18
1:03,49

Int

1:02,15
1:02,07
1:03,10
1:04,36
1:03,68
1:02,13
1:04,13
1:06,41
1:04,97
1:06,77
1:04,86
1:08,23
0:00,00

Int

1:05,11
1:05,96

Manche 1

2:09,57
2:11,37
2:12,12

Manche 1

2:06,60
2:08,98
2:06,77
2:09,49
2:07,42
2:08,90
2:11,15
2:11,94
2:12,75
2:13,77
2:27,43
2:50,02
0:00,00

Manche 1

2:10,52
2:31,76

Int

1:03,69
1:10,77
1:14,96

Int

1:03,71
1:04,55
1:04,76
1:07,15
1:06,11
1:03,72
1:07,97
1:08,78
1:08,45
0:00,00
1:07,26
0:00,00
0:00,00

Int

1:10,75
1:15,62

Manche 2

2:19,33
2:30,20
2:52,85

Manche 2

2:10,88
2:09,67
2:12,88
2:15,80
2:14,29
2:15,25
2:15,51
2:19,07
2:20,55
2:23,62
2:17,31
2:31,99
0:00,00

Manche 2

2:21,50
2:34,15

Int

0:00,00
0:00,00
0:00,00

Int

1:04,56
1:04,09
1:05,12
1:05,48
1:09,81
1:05,19
0:00,00
1:09,86
0:00,00
1:10,42
0:00,00
0:00,00
0:00,00

Int

0:00,00
0:00,00

Manche 3

0:00,00
0:00,00
0:00,00

Manche 3

2:12,60
2:10,30
2:15,71
2:11,90
2:22,01
2:15,46
0:00,00
2:19,11
0:00,00
2:25,81
0:00,00
0:00,00
0:00,00

Manche 3

0:00,00
0:00,00

N val

2
2
2

val
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N val

2
2

Totale

4:28,90
4:41,57
5:04,97

Totale

4:17,48
4:18,65
4:19,65
4:21,39
4:21,71
4:24,15
4:26,66
4:31,01
4:33,30
4:37,39
4:44,74
5:22,01
0:00,00

Totale

4:32,02
5:05,91

Dist

0:00,00
0:12,67
0:36,07

Dist

0:00,00
0:01,17
0:02,17
0:03,91
0:04,23
0:06,67
0:09,18
0:13,53
0:15,82
0:19,91
0:27,26
1:04,53

Dist
0:00,00
0:33,89



C9 - Kart junior

PAss PCat Num

31
34
35
46
50
52
60
62
63

-

© o N o g A W N

905
903
902
978
909
906
904
914
907

Equipaggio
Mazzola Andrea
Cavalieri Andrea
Menini Maya
Donati Davide
Aries Pietro
Bugatti Matilde
Aries Giorgio
Cavalieri Arianna

Marietti Lorenzo

C10 - Skeleton

PAss P Cat Num

45
53
55
57
58
59
67
70

1
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1018
1001
1004
977
1003
974
1002
972

Equipaggio
Franzini Danilo
Patisso Luca
Bessi Enrico
Barbieri Michele
Patisso Emanuele
Righetti Carlo
Gori Sergio
Reboldi Stefano

Team

ASD Team Missili Malegno
Carret-tolo Racing Team
Emilia Corse ASD

Team Nica

Varese Speed Down ASD
Speed Down Lumezzane
Varese Speed Down ASD
Carret-tolo Racing Team

ASD Team Missili Malegno

Team

Carret-tolo Racing Team
Top Speed - ASD
Carret-tolo Racing Team
Team Nica

Top Speed - ASD

ASD Team Missili Malegno
Top Speed - ASD

ASD Team Missili Malegno

Int

1:07,60
1:06,61
1:08,16
1:12,19
1:14,63
1:17,53
1:11,36
1:31,43
1:08,19

Int

1:07,89
1:09,10
1:05,34
1:11,15
1:14,81
1:23,49
0:00,00
0:00,00

Prova

2:14,29
2:15,47
2:18,04
2:22,74
2:30,15
2:39,61
2:25,50
2:59,56
2:18,64

Prova

2:20,83
2:21,63
2:16,08
2:26,46
2:30,77
2:48,77
0:00,00
0:00,00

1:07,62
1:06,92
1:05,65
1:08,65
1:15,32
1:12,62
1:11,37
1:34,49
1:08,36

Int

1:05,87
1:05,18
1:05,68
1:09,46
1:12,46
1:20,43
0:00,00
0:00,00

Manche 1

2:14,21
2:15,63
2:30,49
2:19,96
2:29,39
2:28,67
3:09,20
3:01,30
2:16,26

Manche 1

2:27,09
2:25,02
3:51,44
2:38,17
2:38,41
2:44,83
0:00,00
0:00,00

Int

1:08,54
1:07,58
1:07,84
1:13,15
1:16,05
1:16,59
1:15,78
1:39,96
1:09,30

Int

1:10,22
1:21,59
1:18,95
1:20,94
1:22,35
1:24,53
0:00,00
0:00,00

Manche 2

2:19,57
2:35,56
2:20,35
0:00,00
2:37,29
2:39,45
2:33,44
3:06,47
6:24,18

Manche 2

2:42,09
2:45,96
2:44,64
2:50,58
2:49,77
2:53,69
0:00,00
0:00,00

Int

1:09,29
1:08,31
1:08,18
1:19,84
1:16,89
0:00,00
1:13,84
1:48,37
0:00,00

Int

1:08,38
1:09,37
1:12,50
1:13,84
1:17,26
1:25,99
0:00,00
0:00,00

Manche 3

2:22,52
2:21,88
2:19,18
2:41,62
2:37,54
0:00,00
3:24,54
3:26,12
0:00,00

Manche 3

2:29,73
3:26,19
2:35,17
2:44,36
2:45,51
2:58,15
0:00,00
0:00,00

N

N
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val

Totale

4:33,78
4:37,51
4:39,53
5:01,58
5:06,68
5:08,12
5:42,64
6:07,77
8:40,44

Totale

4:56,82
5:10,98
5:19,81
5:22,53
5:23,92
5:38,52
0:00,00
0:00,00

Dist

0:00,00
0:03,73
0:05,75
0:27,80
0:32,90
0:34,34
1:08,86
1:33,99
4:06,66

Dist

0:00,00
0:14,16
0:22,99
0:25,71
0:27,10
0:41,70



DT - Drift Trike

PAss PCat Num

38 1 9
40 2 43
41 3 107
42 4 77
43 5 19
44 6 97
48 7 38
51 8 7
54 9 69
61 10 98

Equipaggio

Balloni Massimo
Cappelli Marco
Colombo Stefano
Costa Roberto
Genovesi Corrado
Magri Alessandro
Corsini Simone
Belli Amedeo
Lombardi Giordano

Lollio Giacomo

Team

Speed Down ltalia ASD
Speed Down Italia ASD
Emilia Corse ASD

Emilia Corse ASD

Team Carretti Villa Basilica
Speed Down Italia ASD
Team Carretti Villa Basilica
Speed Down Italia ASD
Speed Down lItalia ASD

Team Nica

Int

1:05,03
1:05,39
1:06,47
1:06,39
1:07,97
1:07,33
1:11,64
1:08,53
1:13,24
1:15,45

Prova

2:20,57
2:21,18
2:22,84
2:22,31
2:25,48
2:24,10
2:34,30
2:26,87
2:32,83
2:40,76

1:04,21
1:06,19
1:03,95
1:05,71
1:06,23
1:07,11
1:09,23
1:10,69
1:12,89
1:13,90

Manche 1

2:20,68
2:23,36
2:24,31
2:23,32
2:23,65
2:25,81
2:32,62
2:30,87
2:33,16
2:52,65

Int

1:07,66
1:07,14
1:07,91
1:09,29
1:09,24
1:09,03
1:13,51
1:12,14
1:19,94
1:21,38

Manche 2

2:26,03
2:24,77
2:26,91
2:28,64
2:27,96
2:28,11
2:37,59
2:36,90
2:43,50
2:53,63

Int

1:07,04
1:05,83
1:06,51
1:07,47
1:08,94
1:08,50
1:09,44
1:13,64
0:00,00
1:18,65

Manche 3

2:25,18
2:23,90
2:24,88
2:25,93
2:27,31
2:28,45
2:33,02
2:36,94
0:00,00
2:51,98
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val

Totale

4:45,86
4:47,26
4:49,19
4:49,25
4:50,96
4:53,92
5:05,64
5:07,77
5:16,66
5:44,63

Dist

0:00,00
0:01,40
0:03,33
0:03,39
0:05,10
0:08,06
0:19,78
0:21,91
0:30,80
0:58,77



